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TITLE DATE TIME  VENUE 

Introduction to child protection - 
safeguarding children (for early 
years settings including 
childminders) 2024/25 

Thursday 24th April 2025 

Thursday 5th June 2025 

Monday 14th July 2025 

9:30am-
12:00pm 

Webinar 

Utilising Early Years Pupil 
Premium (EYPP) funding 
effectively 2024/25 

Friday 25th April 2025 9:30-
11:30am 

Webinar 

Making maths matter in PVI 
2024/25 

Monday 28th April 2025 1:00 -
3:00pm 

Webinar 

Early Years Leaders Forum 
(Summer 2025) 

Tuesday 29th April 1:00 -
3:30pm 

Woolmer 
Green 
Village Hall 

HFL Education Early Years 
briefing for new leaders and 
new settings 2024/25 

Friday 2nd May 2025 11:00-
11:45am 

Webinar 

Child protection for the 
designated safeguarding lead 
(DSL) 

Thursday 8th May 2025 

 

Wednesday 25th June 
2025 

1:00-
3:30pm 

9:30am-
12:00pm 

Webinar 

Foundations for phonics for PVI 
2024/25 

Friday 9th May 2025 9:30-
11:30am 

Webinar 

Early Years leadership and 
management programme 

Tuesday 13th May 2025 

 

Thursday 3rd July 2025 

9:30am-
11:30am 

9:30-
11:30am 

Webinar 

 

Webinar 

Fully Funded by HCC Termly 
PVI Workshop 

 

 

 

Tuesday 13th May 2025 

 

Thursday 15th May 2025 

10:00-
11:30am 

1:30-
3:00pm 

Webinar 
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Essentials for safe staffing for 
the designated safeguarding 
lead (DSL) 

Tuesday 20th May 2025 9:30am-
12:00pm 

Webinar 

Adapting, updating and 
enhancing your curriculum 
2024/25 

Thursday 22nd May 2025 1:00-
3:00pm 

Webinar 

Working with two year olds 
2024/25 

Thursday 5th June 2025 1:00-
3:00pm 

Webinar 

Introducing Early Years Quality 
Standards for 2025: FREE 
Briefing 

Monday 9th June 2025 2:00-
2:45pm 

Webinar 

The key person approach 
2024/25 

Tuesday 17th June 2025 1:00-
3:00pm 

Webinar 

The baby room in action 
2024/25 

Friday 4th July 2025 9:30-
11:30am 

Webinar 

Being an effective room leader 
2024/25 

Wednesday 6th August 
2025 

9:30-
11:30am 

Webinar 

 

KEY:  

Funded Termly Workshops  
Leadership programme - Can be joined at any point 

Scan the QR code or visit https://hfl.mobi/HFLPVITraining and search 
for the date or title of your chosen event  

Email: pvitraining@hfleducation.org   Call: 01438 544 477 
 

SCAN TO 
VISIT HFL HUB 
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